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レフリー： 今野　陽太

愛国　　　谷川　智迦

1:06.63

2402

2410

500m

得点

平子　真央 49.76

1000m

51.960

順位

71.360

1:53.54

若葉　　　

第59回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

49.760

得点

101.7201:43.92

順位 No. 総合得点

3・4年
2023/1/29

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

54.69

清水　茉八 北栄　　　

眞田　粋吹

1:17.04

　所　　属

若葉　　　

記録

2494

明星　　　

2418

明治北海道十勝オーバル

細川　那生

　選手名

2491 北山　愛梨

2391

2492

鎌田　ゆめ子 森の里　　　

1:23.27

棄権

棄権

183.840

56.770

91.480

77.505

111.460

137.990

154.545

174.750

97.110

11524

83.460

75.240

12346井上　玲実 豊成　　　2493

啓北　　　

2023/1/29 11:27

3:02.9683.270

54.690

3:14.2286.730

77.040

66.630

2:35.01

2:22.72

1:26.73


